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Women / XB / Younger
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mina Hilal983
West Valley

9.300 9.375 9.2009.200 37.075
4 1 2 2 1 

1 

Jaydin Barlow-Levin977
West Valley

9.350 9.125 9.1009.050 36.625
2 4T 3 4T 2 

2 

Chloe Chen953
Accel

9.100 8.975 9.1009.375 36.550
8 8 1 4T 3 

3 

Polina Chistyakova979
West Valley

9.550 9.125 9.0758.775 36.525
1 4T 5T 6 4 

4 

Emilia Popovic988
West Valley

9.325 9.050 9.2258.875 36.475
3 7 4 1 5 

5 

Eva Mercer961
Accel

9.225 9.075 8.9508.700 35.950
6 6 7 8 6 

6 

Sarah Wong968
Accel

9.250 9.275 9.1507.950 35.625
5 3 11 3 7 

7 

Jena Trouan964
Accel

9.075 8.875 9.0008.625 35.575
9 9 8 7 8 

8 

Michaela Garcia981
West Valley

9.050 9.300 8.7508.425 35.525
10 2 10 10 9 

9 

Esha Verma990
West Valley

9.125 8.525 8.4008.550 34.600
7 11 9 12 10 

10 

Anusha Murarka986
West Valley

8.750 8.725 8.7257.875 34.075
11 10 12 11 11 

11 

Mila Linker960
Accel

8.600 7.450 8.9258.775 33.750
12 12 5T 9 12 

12 
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